A
BO
U
T U
S
Channel Win (H.K.) Ltd. is one of the
major suppliers of construction material and
underground drainage products in Hong Kong.

100 130 179 173 124 8
150 160 212 210 150 9
Specification
規格
Dimensions 尺寸 (mm)
a b c d L*
75 162 163 230 162 300
100 162 163 230 162 300
150 200 293 260 215 300
以上圖示僅供參考，所有尺寸均以真實產品為準。產品種類及尺寸未能盡錄，可特別訂造其他尺寸及產品。
All illustrations and diagrams are not drawn to scale, please refer to the original products for dimensions.
Other dimensions and products can be custom made upon request.
S.L. Cast Iron Double Seal (storm / foul water)
S.L. 生鐵雙止口清水/污水沙井蓋
Product code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) H (mm)
CIDS290-45 290x290 422x422 461x461 45
CIDS290-100 290x290 448x448 460x460 100
CIDS300-80 300x300 426x426 560x560 80
CIDS350-45 350x350 484x484 553x553 45
CIDS350-125 350x350 508x508 610x610 125
CIDS450-45 450x450 585x585 655x655 45
CIDS450-100 450x450 605x605 795x795 100
CIDS450-125 450x450 615x615 810x810 125
CIDS550-45 550x550 680x680 750x750 45
CIDS550-65 550x550 680x680 750x750 65
CIDS550-100 550x550 710x710 840x840 100
CIDS550-125 550x550 715x715 862x862 125
CIDS550-150 550x550 715x715 860x860 150
CIDS600-100 600x600 755x755 900x900 100
CIDS600-150 600x600 740x740 975x975 150
CIDS600X450-45 600X450 740x592 802x652 45
CIDS600-65 600x600 734x734 802x802 65
CIDS675-65 675x675 802x802 887x887 65
CIDS675-100 675x675 812x812 925x925 100
CIDS675-150 675x675 827x827 955x955 150
CIDS700-100 700x700 850x850 985x985 100
CIDS750-100 750x750 893x893 1042x1042 100
CIDS750-150 750x750 891x891 1040x1040 150
CIDS800-65 800x800 932x932 1018x1018 65
CIDS800-150 800x800 960x960 1100x1100 150
CIDS800x600-100 800x600 941x743 1070x872 100
CIDS800x600-150 800x600 966x776 1135x935 150
CIDS900-100 900x900 1060x1060 1206x1206 100
CIDS900x750-100 900x750 1050x901 1168x1017 100
CIDS900x750-150 900x750 1065x921 1234x1085 150
CIATC600 600x600 680x680 745x745 100
CIE&M600 600x600 680x680 745x745 100
以上圖示僅供參考，所有尺寸均以真實產品為準。產品種類及尺寸未能盡錄，可特別訂造其他尺寸及產品。
All illustrations and diagrams are not drawn to scale, please refer to the original products for dimensions.
Other dimensions and products can be custom made upon request.
S.L. Cast Iron Double triangular (storm / foul water)
S.L. 生鐵雙三角清水/污水沙井蓋
 Product code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) H (mm)
CIDT550-125 550x550 580x580 755x755 125
CIDT550-150 550x550 580x580 810x810 150
CIDT675-150 675x675 695x695 950x950 150
CIDT900x750-160 900x750 872x738
1152x999 160
以上圖示僅供參考，所有尺寸均以真實產品為準。產品種類及尺寸未能盡錄，可特別訂造其他尺寸及產品。
All illustrations and diagrams are not drawn to scale, please refer to the original products for dimensions.
Other dimensions and products can be custom made upon request.
S.L. Ductile Iron Double Seal (storm / foul water)
S.L. 球鐵雙止口清水/污水沙井蓋
   STORM WATER 清水      FOUL WATER 污水
 Product code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) H (mm)
DS550-100 550 x 550 680 x 680 800 x 800 100
DS600/800-100 600 x 800 705 x 905 830 x 1036 100
DS675-150 675 x 675 830 x 830 980 x 980 150
2
   Jan 2020
S.L. Ductile Iron Double Seal (storm / foul water)
S.L. 球鐵雙止口清水/污水沙井 – DS 1088 / DS 1089
STORM WATER 清水       FOUL WATER 污水
 Product code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) H (mm)
DS675-88 675 x 675 810 x 810 1005 x 1005 88
DS675-102 675 x 675 840 x 840 1035 x 1035 102
以上圖示僅供參考，所有尺寸均以真實產品為準。產品種類及尺寸未能盡錄，可特別訂造其他尺寸及產品。
All illustrations and diagrams are not drawn to scale, please refer to the original products for dimensions.
Other dimensions and products can be custom made upon request.
S.L. Ductile Iron Double triangular (storm / foul water)